Data Sheet
Built for Better Testing
EZ-Fit® filtration units: Convenience
without compromise
Microbial testing won’t be a burden when you use
EZ-Fit® filtration units. The sterilized, disposable
filtration devices for bioburden testing streamline
your workflow, save time and give you highly reliable

filtration process is contamination-free. Each component can be removed by hand and autoclaved.
6
Ordering Information
Single (48 units)
Membrane/color Funnel Size Cat. No. Base Color
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHVW10IS Pink
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAW100I
Blue
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAB100I
0.45 µm 250 mL EFHAW250I
0.45 µm 250 mL EFHAB250I
Multipack* (48 units "16x3 units")
Membrane/color Funnel Size Cat. No. Base Color
0.22 µm 100 mL EFGSW10MS
Pink0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAW10MS
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAB10MS
Ordering Information
Hardware and Accessories
Description Qty / pack Cat. No.
EZ-Fit® manifold, accessories, filtration pump
EZ-Fit® manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit® filtration units 1 EZFITSAM1
EZ-Fit® manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit® filtration units 1 EZFITSAM3
EZ-Fit® manifold, 6-place for EZ-Fit® filtration units 1 EZFITSAM6
EZ-Fit® filtration head for EZ-Fit® filtration units 1 EZFITMHTA1
EZ-Fit®filtration head for EZ-Fit® filtration units 3 EZFITMHTA3
EZ-Fit® filtration head gasket 3 EZFITMVG3
EZ-Stream® vacuum pump for liquid transfer 1 EZSTREAM1
Silicone tubing for EZ-Stream® vacuum pump 1 STREAMTUB
Membrane/color Funnel Size Cat. No. Base Color
0.45µm 100 mL EFHAW10BS
Pink
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAB10BS
0.8 µm 100 mL EFAAW10BS
0.45 µm 250 mL EFHAW25BS
0.45 µm 250 mL EFHAB25BS
0.8 µm 250 mL EFAAB25BS
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAW100B
Blue0.45 µm 250 mL EFHAW250B
0.45 µm 100 mL EFHAB100B
Bulk (48 units)
Pink base = Filtration unit without absorbent pad, suitable for solid
cultivation
Blue base = Filtration unit with absorbent pad, suitable for solid